DATE

03/01/26

05/01/26

06/01/26

07/01/26

08/01/26

09/01/26

12/01/26

13/01/26

Airport School - Ahmedabad

Periodic Test -1 (2025-26)

Time - Table
DAY \% Vi VIII
SOCIAL
Saturday SCIENCE SCIENCE GUJARATI
Monday ENGLISH COMPUTER SANSKRIT
Tuesday GUJARATI MATHS ENGLISH
SOCIAL
Wednesday SCIENCE SANSKRIT HINDI
Thursday HINDI HINDI SCIENCE
Friday SANSKRIT ENGLISH COMPUTER

SOCIAL
Monday MATHS SCIENCE SCIENCE
Tuesday COMPUTER | GUJARATI MATHS

IX XI SCI / COMM
ECONOMICS /
MATHS PHYSICS
HINDI /
SANSKRIT ENGLISH
l.T. B.S./ BIOLOGY
SCIENCE C.S.
SOCIAL | ACCOUNTANCY /
SCIENCE CHEMISTRY
ENGLISH MATHS




